
                        NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYNAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYNAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYNAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
         In Front of Mahanadi dwar of Mantralaya, Raipur (C.G.) 

Tel/Fax : 0771- 4066011/4066188,  e-mail: ceo@nayaraipur.com, Web site - www.nayaraipur.com 
 

           Request For Proposal (RFP) For Development Of 
     AMUSEMENT & RECREATIONAL PARK on PPP Format 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RFP no. 4296/20 A/9-GMP/NRDA/ 2008                                                          Raipur dt 21/09/2010     

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
In continuation to the RFP no. 3913/20 A/ 9/GMP/NRDA/2008 dated 27-08-2010 the Bid 
due date is extended from 22 September 2010 to 11 November 2010 up to 15.00 
hours. 
2. Amendments/ Modification if any shall not be published in the newspapers but the 
same shall be uploaded in the website www.nayaraipur.com. 
 
   

Chief Executive Officer 
 



 
 
 
 
 

                        NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYNAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYNAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYNAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
         In Front of Mahanadi dwar of Mantralaya, Raipur (C.G.) 

Tel/Fax : 0771- 4066011/4066188,  e-mail: ceo@nayaraipur.com, Web site - www.nayaraipur.com 
 

           Request For Proposal (RFP) For Development Of 
     AMUSEMENT & RECREATIONAL PARK on PPP Format 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RFP no. 3913/20 A/9-GMP/NRDA/ 2008                                                          Raipur dt 27/08/2010     

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
In continuation to the RFP no. 2921/21 A/ 9/GMP/NRDA/2008 dated 17-6-2010 the Bid 
due date is extended from 27 August 2010 up to 15.00 hours to 22 September 2010 
up to   15.00 hours. 
2. Amendments/ Modification if any shall not be published in the newspapers but the 
same shall be uploaded in the website www.nayaraipur.com. 
 

 

Sd/- 

Chief Executive Officer 
 


